1993 Qualifying Results

PLAYER
Ciacchini, Dave
Kieffer, Brett
Amendola, Tom
Slupski, Mike
Antolik, Dave
Smith, Pete
Hewett, David
Simonsen, Dave
Cassano, Jr., Joe
DiSantis, Ron
Hess, Gary
McKibben, Jim
Pepicello, Tony
Salvia, Mark
Brasco, Jr, Tom
Carlotti, Rick
Chase, Bruce
Fugate, Doug
Keim, Jr., Jim
Swanson, Bob
Weideman, Chris
Capotis, Homer

Demyanovich, Jr., Paul

Johnson, Eric
Stufft, Mark
Tompkins, Andy
Weyand, Tim
Wittmann, Eric
Cipriani, Dario
Fessler, Jr., Don
Simmons, Tom
Sobers, Jeff
Davis, Jeff
Gehrlein, Chris
Gibbens, Jeff
Gibbens, Paul
Grassi, Todd
Lehner, Dave
Marasco, Dr. Richard
Meabon, Dave
Murray, Gary
Seus, Rick
Wildauer, Dennis
Zimmer, Wayne
Ball, John
Capotis, Mike
Cummings, Bob
Grassi, Jr., Ted
Lupp, Carl
Mahoney, Jr., Jim

SCORE
DC
638
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
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1993 Qualifying Results

PLAYER SCORE
Nicotra, Rob 81
Paris, Bob 81
Tarbell, Ellery 81
Boncella, Tony 82
Bryan, Tim 82
Donnelly, Bob 82
Downey, Chris 82
Class, Tim 82
Inter, Dave 82
Karle, J. Patrick 82
Lichtenwalter, Paul 82
Lipchick, Joe 82
Martin, Jerry 82
Neithamer, Cal 82
Wiler, Randy 82
Best, Steve 83
Jessup, Art 83
Karle, William 83
Buerger, Brian 84
Camp, Keith 84
Herron, Dan 84
Julius, Mark 84
Hetz, Chris 85
Massing, Ray 85
Miano, Dennis 85
Trapp, Kevin 85
Bello, Ed 86
Casey, Tony 86
Esterline, Tom 86
Ferretti, Richard 86
Horton, Kevin 87
Jackson, Kirk 87
Layden, Rich 87
Wisniewski, Bill 87
Casey, Dick 88
McClellan, Joe 88
Hrach, Dale 89
Krauza, Bill 89
Lawrence, Tim 89
Lipchick, Jeff 89
Meabon, Jeromie 89
Rogala, Tom 89
Cagnoli, Dennis 90
Webb, Jim 90
Wolf, George 92
Chaffee, Mark NC
Grassi, I, Ted NC
Kane, David NC
Moore, Tom NC

Pettinato, Chris NC



1993 Qualifying Results
PLAYER SCORE
Weibel, Mark NC



